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The place from Ellenton offers 118 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $3.2. Mcdonald's

from Ellenton is the perfect place if you want to taste tasty American courses like burgers or barbecue, for

breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here. One also cooks South American here with fresh seafood, meat, as
well as beans and rice.
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Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
Sandwiches
SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Dessert

1 COOKIE

Spirits

AMERICANO

flkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

Soft Drinkis

DIET DR PEPPER

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Brealkfast Ttems

EGG BISCUIT

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

$1.4

$2.0

$2.6

$2.7

$1.4

$1.4

$3.9

$1.1

$2.4

$2.0

$2.7

McMuffin

EGG MCMUFFIN

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Popular Ttems

CRISPY CHICKEN BISCUIT

Featured Drinks

FRUITOPIA

AU Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

Brealkfast Entrees

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON

UcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE

Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

Sweels & Desserts

HOTCAKES
APPLE PIE

$4.0

$2.8

$4.9

$1.4

$6.5

$4.5

$1.9

$2.0

$3.9
$2.7
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Breakfast Menu MUSTARD PACKET

BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES $5.9 CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

BIG BREAKFAST $4.1 .

Uost Popular COCA-COLA s1.4
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE 572 DIET COKE $1.4
MCGRIDDLE MEAL DR PEPPER $1.4
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $6.4 EANTA ORANGE $1.4
MEAL

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $4.5 EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $6.8
BIG BREAKEAST WITH BACON s SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL $6.7
HOTCAKES ' SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN MEAL $4.4

ENGLISH MCMUFFIN $1.7

Breakfast
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.7 ‘lnqredienla ‘Uaed

SAUSAGE BURRITO $2.5 SAUSAGE $1.7
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.8 APPLE SLICES $1.1
BUTTER

MGCfe MILK $2.0

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $2.0

ICED PUMPKIN COFFEE $2.4 Combo Meals
SUGARFREE VANILLA $2.7 2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL $6.4
CAPPUCCINO :
BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE .,
MEAL '
[ ]
Hash Browns and Sides SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL $6.9
HASH BROWNS $2.6
RISPY CHICKEN BISCUIT MEAL :
OATMEAL $3.4 CRISPY CHIC scu $6.9
RISPY CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE
SCRAMBLED EGGS $1.9 ,\C,,E ,f,_ cHIC e $6.9

CRISPY CHICKEN MCMUFFIN MEAL $6.9

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE Wé 'Baka-"

HONEY MUSTARD MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL $3.8
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13 COOKIE TOTE $6.2 FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $2.0
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $3.2
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER $2.8 Condiments
2 COOKIES $2.6 SYRUP $0.2
MCCAFE CHEESE DANISH $2.8 @ CREAMER PACKET

B SUGAR PACKET
Individual Ttems EQUAL PACKET

SAUSAGE EGG PEPPER PACKET

MCMUFFIN $3.7
SALT PACKET
SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLE  $3.7
SPLENDA PACKET
BACON EGG CHEESE ¢ o
MCGRIDDLE : KETCHUP PACKET
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE 4.7 HONEY PACKET
CRISPY CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE $4.5 STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
CRISPY CHICKEN MCMUFFIN $4.5 MILD PICANTE SALSA
BISCUIT $1.5 TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

SPICY BUFFALO

Wuqa MAYONNAISE PACKET

PREMIUM ROAST

| COFFEE $1.4
MINUTE MAID ORANGE ¢, m
< JUICE ' ICED CARAMEL 520
\ COFFEE :
SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA $1.4 =
ICED MOCHA $2.7
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $3.9
MOCHA $2.7
CHOCOLATE MILK $2.0
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO $2.7
DASANI BOTTLED WATER $1.8
CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.7
HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE 6.0
JUICE DRINK . CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE $2.8
HI-C ORANGE $1.4 CARAMEL MOCHA $2.7
MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE 623 VANILLA CAPPUCCINO $2.7
LYMONADE '
DECAF COFFEE $1.4
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $1.4
CAPPUCCINO $2.7
FROZEN COCA-COLA $2.0

CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO $2.7
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ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $2.7 CARAMEL LATTE $2.7
ICED CARAMEL LATTE $2.7 ICED LATTE $2.7
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $2.7 LATTE $2.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 04:00 -10:29
Tuesday 04:00 -10:29
Wednesday 04:00 -10:29
Thursday 04:00 -10:29
Friday 04:00 -10:29
Saturday 04:00 -10:29
Sunday 04:00 -10:29
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